


Thurs.-Sat. 3/13/25- 3/15/25 Purim (No classes/No Practicum) 

Sat.-Sun. 4/12/25- 4/20/25 Passover/Spring Break, No Classes, No Practicum 

Monday 4/21/25 Classes and Practicum Resume 

Thursday 5/8/25 Last day of classes 

Monday 5/26/25 Memorial Day (University Closed/ No classes /No Practicum) 

Mon.-Tues. 6/2/25-6/3/25 Shavuot (University Closed/ No classes /No Practicum) 

Thursday 6/19/25 Juneteenth (No classes /No Practicum) 

Friday 7/4/25 Independence Day (University Closed/ No classes /No Practicum) 

Friday 7/18/25 Final Practicum Evaluation Due 

Friday 8/1/25 Practicum Ends 
 


